6:00PM
6:00PM

6:05 PM
6:10 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM

Adjourn

Waterford Selectboard Working Meeting
Monday, July 24 @ 6:00PM
Davies Library

Call to Order
Approval of Meeting Minutes (Action)
e July 10, 2023
Approval of Zoning Administrator Contract (Action)
Review / Update Road Policy (Discussion)
Set Agenda for Next Meeting

Executive Session - 1 V.S.A. § 313 - Personnel



