## Waterford Selectboard Working Meeting Monday, July 24 @ 6:00PM Davies Library

6:00PM	Call to Order
6:00PM	Approval of Meeting Minutes (Action)
	• July 10, 2023
6:05 PM	Approval of Zoning Administrator Contract (Action)
6:10 PM	Review / Update Road Policy (Discussion)
7:00 PM	Set Agenda for Next Meeting
7:05 PM	Executive Session - 1 V.S.A. § 313 - Personnel

Adjourn